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1 005555 SRIJANEE ROY_CHOWDHURY General English 99.0097.50 98.25 ISC

2 005871 DEBARPITA ROY
CHOWDHURY General English - B (2nd

Language) 98.0097.75 97.88 WBCHSE

3 003164 ANUSHREE SADHU General English 98.0096.50 97.25 ISC

4 005147 AHANA DEBNATH OBC-B English 98.0096.25 97.13 ISC

5 006657 GARGI BASU General English 96.0097.75 96.88 ISC

6 004595 BRISHTI RAY KALANDY General English 96.0096.50 96.25 ISC

7 000191 RAINA CHATTERJEE General English 95.0097.25 96.13 ISC

8 003769 SEBONTI SINHA General English 96.0096.25 96.13 ISC

9 002310 TANYA KOLE General English 96.0096.00 96.00 ISC

10 001126 SANJANA JAISWAL General English 93.0098.75 95.88 ISC

11 000958 INDRANI DE SARKAR General English 95.0096.50 95.75 ISC

12 002268 RIDDHI SAMADDER General English 95.0096.50 95.75 ISC

13 001359 SOUROMI BANERJEE General English 95.0096.25 95.63 ISC

14 006389 SUBHASHREE DUTTA General English Core 95.0095.50 95.25 CBSE

15 002932 SOHINI BANERJEE General English 96.0094.50 95.25 ISC

16 003315 PRATITI SASMAL General English 95.0095.00 95.00 ISC

17 000849 SHRADDHA BHATTASALY General English 97.0093.00 95.00 ISC

18 001402 DAMAYANTI DUBEY General English 93.0096.75 94.88 ISC

19 006370 SHUKTIKA SETT General English 95.0094.50 94.75 ISC

20 005245 SRIJANI GHOSH SC English 97.0092.50 94.75 CBSE

21 004529 DEBOPAMA DATTA General English 97.0092.25 94.63 ISC

22 000364 ZAHRA SHAHID General English 97.0092.00 94.50 ISC

23 000882 SREEPARNA SAHA General English 94.0094.75 94.38 ISC

24 003258 ADRITA DASGUPTA General English 95.0093.75 94.38 CBSE

25 001438 SOUMILI PAUL General English 96.0092.75 94.38 ISC

26 001857 SOHINI BISWAS SC English 93.0095.50 94.25 ISC

27 001777 SWETLANA SEN MUKHERJEE General English - A (1st
Language) 93.0095.25 94.13 ISC

28 000229 BIDISHA BORAL General English Core 94.0094.25 94.13 CBSE

29 000850 MANISHA RAY General English Core 94.0094.25 94.13 CBSE

30 005750 TANIA BANERJEE General English 94.0094.25 94.13 ISC

31 004134 SUBHASHREE CHAKRABORTY General English 96.0092.25 94.13 ISC

32 002541 AUHONA ROYCHOWDHURY General English - A (1st
Language) 95.0093.00 94.00 ISC

33 004900 SHABORNI BASU General English 96.0092.00 94.00 ISC
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34 005326 NAMROTA MANDAL General English 94.0093.75 93.88 ISC

35 003805 ATRIKA GHOSH_CHOWDHURY General English 95.0092.50 93.75 ISC

36 004516 SANKALITA MITRA General English Core 95.0092.50 93.75 CBSE

37 000643 MEENAKSHI DAGA General English 94.0093.25 93.63 ISC

38 005318 SUMEDHA JHAWAR General English Core 96.0091.25 93.63 CBSE

39 001688 SANA SYED General English 92.0095.00 93.50 ISC

40 000756 PRIYADARSHINI NATH General English Core 93.0094.00 93.50 CBSE

41 006069 PRITHA PAHARI General English 95.0092.00 93.50 CBSE

42 003169 ZAINAB TAHER
SOHANGPURWALA General English - A (1st

Language) 95.0092.00 93.50 CBSE

43 000988 TANUSHKA DUTTA General English 97.0090.00 93.50 ISC

44 000893 TIASHA CHATTERJEE General English 93.0093.75 93.38 ISC

45 004851 BRISHTI ROY SC English - B (2nd
Language) 94.0092.75 93.38 WBCHSE

46 005059 SUBHALAKSHMI DEY General English 95.0091.75 93.38 ISC

47 006309 PRAYIKA RANI DAS General English - B (2nd
Language) 99.0087.50 93.25 WBCHSE

48 000939 SNEHA MAITY General English 91.0095.25 93.13 ISC

49 006348 ANAMITRA MANNA General English - B (2nd
Language) 94.0092.25 93.13 WBCHSE

50 006000 ASMITA BHATTACHARJEE General English - A (1st
Language) 96.0090.25 93.13 ISC

51 003777 KUHELI BEGUM General English 92.0094.00 93.00 ISC

52 004998 SHALINI SARKAR General English - B (2nd
Language) 92.0094.00 93.00 WBCHSE

53 005303 SOHINI DASGUPTA General English 93.0093.00 93.00 ISC

54 001885 SAMRIDDHA GHOSH General English 94.0092.00 93.00 ISC

55 006057 SHREYA BISWAS General English 96.0090.00 93.00 ISC

56 002510 SUDARSHANA GANGULY General English 96.0090.00 93.00 ISC

57 004611 SNIGDHA DEBNATH OBC-B English - B (2nd
Language) 91.0094.75 92.88 WBCHSE

58 003696 MEHULI DAS General English 95.0090.75 92.88 ISC

59 003136 SRIJITA PATHAK General English Core 92.0093.50 92.75 CBSE

60 003541 MOUMITA GHOSH General English 93.0092.50 92.75 ISC

61 001710 IRANI PAUL General English 89.0096.25 92.63 ISC

62 006051 DEBIPRIYA DAS General English 90.0095.25 92.63 ISC

63 001252 UMME AIMAN OBC-A English 91.0094.25 92.63 ISC

64 003492 AMELIA MAZUMDER General English 92.0093.25 92.63 ISC

65 006447 ANUSHREE CHAKRABORTY General English 92.0093.25 92.63 ISC

66 005666 ATREYI SARKAR General English 92.0093.25 92.63 ISC

67 004208 SAMADRITA GHOSH General English Core 92.0093.25 92.63 CBSE

68 003699 MUSKAN SINGH General English 94.0091.25 92.63 ISC
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69 005005 PRATHAMA SEN SC English 94.0091.25 92.63 ISC

70 003977 SHREYA LAMA ST English 98.0087.25 92.63 ISC

71 003780 ANUSHREE GHOSH General English 92.0092.75 92.38 ISC

72 003361 RITWIKA DE General English 95.0089.75 92.38 ISC

73 006287 BISHAKHA HAZRA General English 88.0096.25 92.13 ISC

74 002071 SHREYA ROY General English 89.0095.25 92.13 ISC

75 001422 MADHURIMA BANERJEE General English 92.0092.25 92.13 ISC

76 004084 AYUSHI BANERJEE General English Core 93.0091.25 92.13 CBSE

77 005951 SANCHARI DAS General English 91.0093.00 92.00 ISC

78 002044 MADHUKARI
BANDYOPADHYAY General English 92.0092.00 92.00 ISC

79 002751 SUJATA CHATTERJEE General English 92.0092.00 92.00 ISC

80 004620 ANUSKA CHATTERJEE General English 94.0090.00 92.00 ISC

81 000993 SAYANIKA PANDIT General English 94.0090.00 92.00 ISC

82 000487 ANIKA SAHA General English 95.0089.00 92.00 ISC

83 002216 PRARTHANA SENGUPTA General English Core 95.0089.00 92.00 CBSE

84 002929 PRITI SAMUI General English 96.0088.00 92.00 ISC

85 001999 KASTURI BHANDARY General English 87.0096.75 91.88 ISC

86 001634 ISHIKA SAU General English 90.0093.75 91.88 CBSE

87 004322 NIPUNA MITRA General English 91.0092.75 91.88 ISC

88 004103 ROSHNI GHOSH General English 91.0092.75 91.88 ISC

89 002910 AINDRILA CHAKRABORTY General English Core 94.0089.75 91.88 ISC

90 000957 SRIYA DE General English Core 96.0087.75 91.88 CBSE

91 000933 JENNIFER SAMANTHA DAS General English 88.0095.50 91.75 ISC

92 003233 MEGHNAA BANERJEE General English Core 92.0091.50 91.75 CBSE

93 001381 BARSHA MANDAL SC English 93.0090.50 91.75 CBSE

94 004869 ANUSKA KAR General English 94.0089.50 91.75 ISC

95 003519 ANWESHA SARKAR General English 94.0089.50 91.75 ISC

96 005906 SUBHRA DAS OBC-B English - B (2nd
Language) 94.0089.50 91.75 WBCHSE

97 005325 ISHIKA MAJUMDAR General English 95.0088.50 91.75 ISC

98 004013 AITIJHYA DATTA General English 90.0093.25 91.63 ISC

99 001980 ATREYEE BHATTACHARYYA General English Core 94.0089.25 91.63 CBSE

100 003310 DEBASHRUTI HAZRA General English 89.0094.00 91.50 ISC

101 005899 SHRESTHA KAMAR General English 90.0093.00 91.50 ISC

102 005718 ANWESHA DEY General English 91.0092.00 91.50 ISC

103 006314 DEBASMITA SEN General English 91.0092.00 91.50 CBSE
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104 005482 SHALINI BHATTACHARYYA General English Core 91.0092.00 91.50 CBSE

105 001926 ISHITA MUKHERJEE General English 93.0090.00 91.50 ISC

106 006273 SADIYA MASROOR OBC-A English - A (1st
Language) 93.0090.00 91.50 ISC

107 005535 SAYANTANI MANDAL General English - B (2nd
Language) 95.0088.00 91.50 WBCHSE

108 004563 TAPASYA MAJUMDER General English 89.0093.75 91.38 ISC

109 003827 ARCHI BANERJEE General English 91.0091.75 91.38 ISC

110 002163 DEBANGANA ROY General English 92.0090.75 91.38 ISC

111 005055 MELISSA SRIVASTAVA General English Core 93.0089.75 91.38 CBSE

112 003065 PRAPTI BARUA ST English 93.0089.75 91.38 ISC

113 002095 MUSKAN AFROZ General English 91.0091.50 91.25 ISC

114 002537 RACHAYITA SARKAR General English 91.0091.50 91.25 ISC

115 005142 PRERONA DUTTA General English 95.0087.50 91.25 ISC

116 004967 DEBOLINA MUKHERJEE General English 98.0084.50 91.25 ISC

117 002845 TRISHA GHOSH General English 88.0094.25 91.13 ISC

118 004162 MADHURIMA MAJUMDAR General English 90.0092.25 91.13 CBSE

119 006098 SUBHROJA CHAKRABORTY General English Core 90.0092.25 91.13 CBSE

120 000416 MARIYA AKBAR General English 92.0090.25 91.13 ISC

121 004804 MARIA IQBAL General English 93.0089.25 91.13 ISC

122 003442 ADRITA CHATTERJEE General English 94.0088.25 91.13 ISC

123 000123 ASMITA CHATTOPADHYAY General English 94.0088.25 91.13 ISC

124 000172 NIDHI DALMIA General English 86.0096.00 91.00 ISC

125 004787 BISHAKHA MUKHERJEE General English 91.0091.00 91.00 CBSE

126 000868 SHREYA BOSE General English - A (1st
Language) 96.0086.00 91.00 ISC

127 003156 MADHUSMITA MUKHERJEE General English 87.0094.75 90.88 CBSE

128 000260 SRIPARNA DUTTA General English 90.0091.75 90.88 CBSE

129 004492 ELLORA SEN General English Core 91.0090.75 90.88 CBSE

130 003512 SANCHARI DASGUPTA General English Core 93.0088.75 90.88 CBSE

131 003182 VISHAKHA BANERJEE General English - A (1st
Language) 93.0088.75 90.88 ISC

132 005448 SRIJANI SARKAR General English 94.0087.75 90.88 ISC

133 006275 RAZIA SULTANA KARIM General English 90.0091.50 90.75 ISC

134 001141 KAJAL SHAW General English 91.0090.50 90.75 ISC

135 002111 AASTHA VIKAS General English 96.0085.50 90.75 ISC

136 000580 FATEMA KAUSAR JAROLI General English - A (1st
Language) 91.0090.25 90.63 ISC

137 002010 SREYA SAHA SC English 91.0090.25 90.63 ISC

138 000317 TORSHA DASGUPTA General English 91.0090.25 90.63 ISC
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139 006141 ALIPRIYA SENGUPTA General English 93.0088.25 90.63 ISC

140 006620 DISHARI SARKAR General English Core 93.0088.25 90.63 CBSE

141 003411 DEBASMITA ACHARYYA General English Core 88.0093.00 90.50 CBSE

142 003632 PAYAL GHOSH General English 90.0091.00 90.50 CBSE

143 005124 RUTH BANERJEE General English 90.0091.00 90.50 ISC

144 001464 APARUPA CHAKRABORTY General English 88.0092.75 90.38 ISC

145 003463 SRIJA KUNDU General English Core 90.0090.75 90.38 CBSE

146 002555 APARAJITA DUTTA General English 91.0089.75 90.38 CBSE

147 005186 SHREETAMA BASU General English - A (1st
Language) 91.0089.75 90.38 WBCHSE

148 006454 SOMABHA PRATIHAR General English 93.0087.75 90.38 WBCHSE

149 006417 RIYANKA SAHA General English Elective 83.0097.50 90.25 CBSE

150 001746 SREETAMA ROY General English Core 86.0094.50 90.25 CBSE

151 002318 USHASI SARKAR General English Core 91.0089.50 90.25 CBSE

152 006081 SARANNYA BHATTACHARYYA General English - B (2nd
Language) 92.0088.25 90.13 WBCHSE

153 002756 DEBROTI SAHA SC English 94.0086.25 90.13 ISC

154 002618 SAPTADWIPA PAL General English 96.0084.25 90.13 CBSE

155 001988 ANKITA CHATTERJEE General English 99.0081.25 90.13 ISC

156 002658 NAMEERA AMAN General English Core 90.0090.00 90.00 CBSE

157 006175 MOHONA KHAN General English 91.0089.00 90.00 ISC

158 003379 SUBHARTHI CHATTERJEE General English 92.0088.00 90.00 ISC

159 001231 PUJA CHAUDHURY General English 87.0092.75 89.88 ISC

160 004924 SRIJANI SAHA General English 93.0086.75 89.88 ISC

161 001206 SABA ANIS General English Core 94.0085.75 89.88 CBSE

162 002676 ANUSHKA DUTTA General English Core 96.0083.75 89.88 CBSE

163 000843 ISHITA SEN General English 90.0089.50 89.75 CBSE

164 003154 JHIMLI OJHA General English Core 91.0088.50 89.75 CBSE

165 003479 SANGITA GHOSH General English 91.0088.50 89.75 CBSE

166 002221 ADRIJA GHOSH General English - A (1st
Language) 93.0086.50 89.75 ISC

167 004416 ANJU GHOSH OBC-B English - B (2nd
Language) 93.0086.25 89.63 WBCHSE

168 001693 ANUSHUA DATTA General English Elective 93.0086.25 89.63 CBSE

169 003365 TIYASA MUKHERJEE General English Core 97.0082.25 89.63 CBSE

170 005033 PRIYA DE General English 87.0092.00 89.50 ISC

171 003979 PIYANGMA LIMBU ST English 89.0090.00 89.50 ISC

172 005444 DITSA MANDAL General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0089.00 89.50 WBCHSE

173 002072 SANIYA FIRDAUS General English 92.0087.00 89.50 ISC

HRCL07/06/2019 13.07.24  30Page 5 of

This is Computer Generated List. Signature not Required.



CategorySrl Related
Subject

Application
No. MarksName Index

Score
BO4
Total Board

Provisional List  for B.A. ENGLISH (H) - 2019-2020

174 006449 AMISHA KUMARI General English Core 94.0085.00 89.50 CBSE

175 001761 ISHIKA NEOGI General English 90.0088.75 89.38 ISC

176 002437 MADHUPARNA CHOUDHURY General English 90.0088.75 89.38 ISC

177 003786 SANCHARI BANERJEE General English - A (1st
Language) 90.0088.75 89.38 ISC

178 005647 SUKANNYA BANERJEE General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0088.75 89.38 WBCHSE

179 004828 MAHASWETA SARKAR General English - A (1st
Language) 92.0086.75 89.38 WBCHSE

180 006265 JAYASREE SAHA General English 94.0084.75 89.38 ISC

181 000491 SARWAT JAHAN General English 94.0084.75 89.38 ISC

182 003137 PRONITA TRIPATHI General English 81.0097.50 89.25 CBSE

183 006317 PRERNA KUMARI General English 94.0084.50 89.25 CBSE

184 005100 TIYASA CHATTOPADHYAY General English - B (2nd
Language) 85.0093.25 89.13 WBCHSE

185 000570 DEBATRI GOSWAMI General English 88.0090.25 89.13 ISC

186 001383 SOURABHI DUTTA ROY General English 89.0089.25 89.13 ISC

187 006351 ANANYA BISWAS SC English 90.0088.25 89.13 WBCHSE

188 003054 MANILA BOIPAI General English 90.0088.25 89.13 CBSE

189 001671 RINI SARKAR General English 91.0087.25 89.13 CBSE

190 001575 SRISTI SARKAR General English 91.0087.25 89.13 ISC

191 003722 SUSMITA CHAKRABORTY General English 91.0087.25 89.13 ISC

192 006399 SHREYASHI SAHA General English 92.0086.25 89.13 CBSE

193 001474 SAIMA PERVEEN General English Core 93.0085.25 89.13 CBSE

194 001333 PAYEL MUKHERJEE General English Core 86.0092.00 89.00 CBSE

195 005518 DYUTIMOYEE MAIKAP General English 87.0091.00 89.00 ISC

196 005940 TRIPTI GHOSH General English 87.0091.00 89.00 WBCHSE

197 005569 SRIMOYEE DUTTA RAY General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0088.00 89.00 WBCHSE

198 005155 SUDIPTA ROY General English - B (2nd
Language) 91.0087.00 89.00 WBCHSE

199 002287 DEBASMITA DAS SC English Core 93.0085.00 89.00 CBSE

200 000132 ZOYA NAAZ General English 94.0084.00 89.00 ISC

201 001662 DEEPSHIKHA RUDRA General English Elective 85.0092.75 88.88 CBSE

202 006180 IPSITA CHAKRABORTY General English 86.0091.75 88.88 ISC

203 004717 ADITI SAHA General English 87.0090.75 88.88 CBSE

204 006033 SMRITI SARDAR SC English - A (1st
Language) 87.0090.75 88.88 ISC

205 005114 ANTARA BASAK General English - B (2nd
Language) 91.0086.75 88.88 WBCHSE

206 004764 SAMPURNA SARKAR General English - B (2nd
Language) 91.0086.75 88.88 WBCHSE

207 005703 MOHANA DAS General English - B (2nd
Language) 86.0091.50 88.75 WBCHSE

208 004357 SHRESTHA MAZUMDAR General English Core 86.0091.50 88.75 CBSE
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209 002203 BISWESWARI KUJUR ST English 89.0088.50 88.75 ISC

210 006008 VAGMISHA PIYUSH General English 90.0087.50 88.75 ISC

211 004510 ASMITA DUTTA General English 86.0091.25 88.63 ISC

212 004297 SHAREYASI MAITI General English 88.0089.25 88.63 ISC

213 002322 SREEJITA SAHA General English 90.0087.25 88.63 ISC

214 004165 FATMA SABRI General English Elective 85.0092.00 88.50 CBSE

215 001481 PRIYANKA SINGH General English 88.0089.00 88.50 ISC

216 006515 ESHA MUKHERJEE General English - B (2nd
Language) 91.0086.00 88.50 WBCHSE

217 002976 ANISHA GHOSH General English 93.0084.00 88.50 ISC

218 002231 MADHURIMA MAZUMDAR General English 91.0085.75 88.38 CBSE

219 004125 ARUNIKA DASGUPTA General English 90.0086.50 88.25 ISC

220 002638 SHINJINEE MAJUMDER General English 91.0085.50 88.25 CBSE

221 000460 TRIPARNA DAS General English 93.0083.50 88.25 CBSE

222 001738 ATREYE CHAKRABORTY General English 95.0081.50 88.25 CBSE

223 004185 SRIJATA GUPTA General English 82.0094.25 88.13 CBSE

224 002307 KRITI SEN General English - A (1st
Language) 85.0091.25 88.13 CBSE

225 000731 SINJINI BISWAS General English 87.0089.25 88.13 CBSE

226 000285 ANISHA KHATUN General English 89.0087.25 88.13 ISC

227 002969 KOUSHIKI SAHA General English 90.0086.25 88.13 ISC

228 004273 ANOUSHKA BOSE General English 91.0085.25 88.13 ISC

229 004957 AVIPSA GANGOPADHYAY General English 93.0083.25 88.13 ISC

230 003863 QAUSAIN ARFIN General English 95.0081.25 88.13 ISC

231 004864 SUTANUKA BANERJEE General English - B (2nd
Language) 96.0080.25 88.13 WBCHSE

232 005082 AASHIFA ASLAM General English 90.0086.00 88.00 WBCHSE

233 005242 ALIZA MARIA LAKRA ST English 90.0086.00 88.00 ISC

234 002916 TANYA RASHMI General English Core 91.0085.00 88.00 CBSE

235 005520 DARSHANA ROY General English 92.0084.00 88.00 WBCHSE

236 005139 DIPANJAN ROY General English 92.0084.00 88.00 WBCHSE

237 004398 SOUHITA BISWAS General English 95.0081.00 88.00 CBSE

238 001966 GARGI CHATTERJEE General English - A (1st
Language) 85.0090.75 87.88 CBSE

239 000046 URBI MAITRA OBC-B English Core 85.0090.75 87.88 CBSE

240 002675 AHONA DAS General English 88.0087.75 87.88 ISC

241 006628 TISROTA DHAR CHOWDHURY General English 89.0086.75 87.88 ISC

242 002451 YEHIYA RUZNA M.B.A General English 89.0086.75 87.88

State Board of
school

Examination,
Tamil Nadu
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243 004494 RIJITA SIL General English 92.0083.75 87.88 WBCHSE

244 002529 ABHIPRIYA CHAKRABORTY General English 87.0088.50 87.75 CBSE

245 000763 ISHIKA SAHA General English Core 88.0087.50 87.75 CBSE

246 005250 SUMEDHA GHOSH General English Core 90.0085.50 87.75 CBSE

247 005664 VARTIKA BANERJEE General English 91.0084.50 87.75 CBSE

248 002581 AAHANA CHATTERJEE General English Core 90.0085.25 87.63 CBSE

249 005974 MONALISA RAHAMAN OBC-A English 90.0085.25 87.63 WBCHSE

250 005083 MAHASHWETA PATRA General English - B (2nd
Language) 91.0084.25 87.63 WBCHSE

251 003333 SUVECHHA SETH General English 91.0084.25 87.63 ISC

252 002011 N_M_MUHAMMAD KATHEEJA
UMMAL OBC-A English 84.0091.00 87.50 Tamil Nadu State

Board

253 001418 SUCHANA SAHA SC English 87.0088.00 87.50 ISC

254 003117 SHAYARI MUKHERJEE General English 89.0086.00 87.50 ISC

255 004380 BIPASHA BISWAS SC English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0085.00 87.50 WBCHSE

256 004981 AMRIN NAHAR OBC-A English - B (2nd
Language) 91.0084.00 87.50 WBCHSE

257 006429 SHREYOSI BASAK General English - B (2nd
Language) 91.0084.00 87.50 WBCHSE

258 000696 ALIFIYA ATTARI General English 92.0083.00 87.50 ISC

259 001965 ARITRIKA KARMAKAR General English - A (1st
Language) 94.0081.00 87.50 ISC

260 006251 SONALIKA GOSWAMI General English 86.0088.75 87.38 CBSE

261 005414 SALWA ASAD General English 88.0086.75 87.38 CBSE

262 004699 JOYOSHNA ROY General English 89.0085.75 87.38 ISC

263 006321 ARPITA DAS General English Core 90.0084.75 87.38 CBSE

264 005269 NAMRATA DAS General English 90.0084.75 87.38 WBCHSE

265 005842 DEYA BHATTACHARYA General English - B (2nd
Language) 88.0086.50 87.25 WBCHSE

266 005988 KEERTHANA S KUMAR General English Core 90.0084.50 87.25 CBSE

267 000864 SUCHETANA DAS General English Core 90.0084.50 87.25 CBSE

268 002017 TORSHA CHAKRABORTY General English Core 90.0084.50 87.25 CBSE

269 002472 SWASTIKA SARKAR General English Core 84.0090.25 87.13 CBSE

270 005407 AAHELI CHATTERJEE General English 90.0084.25 87.13 ISC

271 003347 SOUROJITA DAS General English 94.0080.25 87.13 ISC

272 001431 DEESHA DEORAH General English Core 99.0075.25 87.13 CBSE

273 005952 SATABDI BANERJEE General English 87.0087.00 87.00 ISC

274 001135 IQRA TAHSEEN SHAHZAD General English 88.0086.00 87.00 ISC

275 006492 NADIRA BEGUM General English 93.0081.00 87.00 CBSE

276 002583 APARAJITA BOSE General English 90.0083.75 86.88 CBSE

277 004879 SOUMILI BANERJEE General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0083.75 86.88 WBCHSE
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278 005800 NITU TIWARI General English 91.0082.75 86.88 ISC

279 002711 TRINA DEY General English 91.0082.75 86.88 ISC

280 004511 ALISHA PARVEEN OBC-A English 85.0088.50 86.75 CBSE

281 005416 DIYA LAHIRI General English - B (2nd
Language) 85.0088.50 86.75 WBCHSE

282 002192 SREYA GHOSH General English Core 85.0088.50 86.75 CBSE

283 003031 AYUSHI DAS General English 86.0087.50 86.75 ISC

284 002154 SHAZIA SIDDIQUEE General English 87.0086.50 86.75 ISC

285 003666 KHUSHI GUPTA General English Core 88.0085.50 86.75 CBSE

286 003866 NAMRATA SAHA General English 94.0079.50 86.75 ISC

287 006549 SHRUTI ROY CHOWDHURY General English 86.0087.25 86.63 ISC

288 006154 AISHIKA DUTTA General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0083.25 86.63 WBCHSE

289 002949 ISHIKA GHOSH General English 90.0083.25 86.63 CBSE

290 004895 RAIMA CHATTERJEE General English 90.0083.25 86.63 WBCHSE

291 006178 SOHINI SADHUKHAN General English 95.0078.25 86.63 ISC

292 005306 AFIFAH NOOR General English Core 84.0089.00 86.50 CBSE

293 004102 SHREYA SARKAR SC English Core 85.0088.00 86.50 CBSE

294 006104 SRIJITA BHOWAL General English - B (2nd
Language) 87.0086.00 86.50 WBCHSE

295 001717 AYUSHREE SENGUPTA General English Core 88.0085.00 86.50 CBSE

296 006130 DEBOLEENA DAS General English 92.0081.00 86.50 CBSE

297 002508 TILOTTAMA SARKAR General English Core 85.0087.75 86.38 CBSE

298 000369 SOHINI KARAR General English Core 90.0082.75 86.38 CBSE

299 005043 MANJARI CHATTOPADHYAY General English 92.0080.75 86.38 CBSE

300 006182 SAMANWITA DUTTA General English 96.0076.75 86.38 ISC

301 005510 ENA DE General English 80.0092.50 86.25 CBSE

302 002460 N_M_MOHAMMED KHADIJA
UMMA OBC-A English Core 80.0092.50 86.25 CBSE

303 000741 HARSHITA AGARWAL General English 86.0086.50 86.25 CBSE

304 000440 RASHI VOHRA General English 86.0086.50 86.25 ISC

305 004299 SRISTI BANDOPADHYAY General English 87.0085.50 86.25 ISC

306 005633 ANWESHA PANJA General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0082.50 86.25 WBCHSE

307 002040 SHREYASI MEUR General English 90.0082.50 86.25 ISC

308 002740 SOUNDARJYO SEN General English 90.0082.50 86.25 ISC

309 004803 JAGRITI DUTTA General English 92.0080.50 86.25 CBSE

310 005474 PRATIKSHA DAS_GUPTA General English Core 86.0086.25 86.13 CBSE

311 000544 SANCHARINI BHATTACHARYA General English - A (1st
Language) 86.0086.25 86.13 CBSE

312 005248 AHANA BHANDARI General English 90.0082.25 86.13 WBCHSE
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313 000684 SRIJA NANDI General English 90.0082.25 86.13 CBSE

314 001946 MEGHNA SARKAR General English Core 94.0078.25 86.13 CBSE

315 000477 SHABIA BINT ABAD General English 81.0091.00 86.00 ISC

316 005457 SANJUKTA KAR General English 87.0085.00 86.00 ISC

317 002353 JANICE SHREYA D_ROZARIO General English Core 88.0084.00 86.00 CBSE

318 002967 SOHINI GHOSH General English 88.0084.00 86.00 CBSE

319 001500 RAIMA BANERJEE General English 89.0083.00 86.00 ISC

320 002106 SAYANTIKA DAS SC English 85.5086.38 85.94 ISC

321 006002 ANANDITA CHAKRABORTY General English 80.0091.75 85.88 ISC

322 004287 RAJASHREE SENGUPTA General English 82.0089.75 85.88 CBSE

323 003604 ANKITA PAUL General English 84.0087.75 85.88 ISC

324 003012 ISHITA GUPTA General English 84.0087.75 85.88 ISC

325 005450 PRATITI BANERJEE General English 87.0084.75 85.88 WBCHSE

326 006030 JAYADRITA SARKAR General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0081.75 85.88 WBCHSE

327 000714 OISHIKA SINHA General English 90.0081.75 85.88 ISC

328 002161 OINDRILA BANERJEE General English 84.0087.50 85.75 ISC

329 000953 SRUTI SHAW OBC-A English Core 84.0087.50 85.75 CBSE

330 001563 KANEEZ ZEHRA General English 90.0081.50 85.75 ISC

331 005884 YOGITA SHAW General English 90.0081.50 85.75 ISC

332 002528 RUMI CHAKRABORTY General English 91.0080.50 85.75 ISC

333 000363 DRISHTI ARORA General English 84.0087.25 85.63 ISC

334 002382 ASMITA DEBNATH General English 86.0085.25 85.63 ISC

335 004401 RAKA BARMAN General English - A (1st
Language) 90.0081.25 85.63 WBCHSE

336 001895 SRUTI GHOSH General English 90.0081.25 85.63 ISC

337 004349 JASMINE GHOSH DASTIDAR General English - B (2nd
Language) 91.0080.25 85.63 WBCHSE

338 001241 WRIDDHIMA ROY General English 91.0080.25 85.63 ISC

339 001033 TWINKLE JAINANI General English 85.0086.00 85.50 ISC

340 000550 TAHZEEB TAUHEED General English 86.0085.00 85.50 ISC

341 005259 URMI BHATTACHARJEE General English 90.0081.00 85.50 CBSE

342 001962 ISHITA DAS General English 95.0076.00 85.50 ISC

343 004538 BAISHALI JAGULIA SC English - B (2nd
Language) 81.0089.75 85.38 WBCHSE

344 005768 SALONI ATUL KUMAR General English 86.0084.75 85.38 ISC

345 004046 ANKITA SARKAR SC English 87.0083.75 85.38 CBSE

346 003300 MANJITA MUKHERJEE General English 88.0082.75 85.38 ISC

347 004830 ABHIRUPA DAS General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0080.75 85.38 WBCHSE
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348 004866 DEBASREETA SAHA General English - A (1st
Language) 91.0079.75 85.38 WBCHSE

349 004521 SUDESHNA BHATTACHARYA General English 91.0079.75 85.38 ISC

350 006027 SAMADRITA GOSWAMI General English 78.0092.50 85.25 ISC

351 002006 MOHAMMED KATHEEJA
UMMAL_M_A OBC-A English 83.0087.50 85.25 Tamil Nadu state

board of education

352 001906 ISHARA HAJRA General English 84.0086.50 85.25 ISC

353 006199 ANOUSKA MAZUMDAR General English Core 86.0084.50 85.25 CBSE

354 000884 ANURSHA GARG General English Core 90.0080.50 85.25 CBSE

355 000263 SAYANTIKA MUKHERJEE General English 90.0080.50 85.25 CBSE

356 001953 SOUMILI DHALI General English 91.0079.50 85.25 ISC

357 004700 KAUSHIKI CHATTERJEE General English 92.0078.50 85.25 WBCHSE

358 004059 SAHELI MAITY General English 81.0089.25 85.13 ISC

359 002079 REA SEN General English 86.0084.25 85.13 ISC

360 000051 ROSHNI SUR General English Core 86.0084.25 85.13 CBSE

361 000473 DEBASMITA SAHA General English 90.0080.25 85.13 ISC

362 005905 DEBJANI GOSWAMI General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0080.25 85.13 WBCHSE

363 004425 SUVRA DAS General English 84.0086.00 85.00 WBCHSE

364 001826 RUPANJANA GANGULY General English Core 88.0082.00 85.00 CBSE

365 002575 SNEHA YADAV General English 88.0082.00 85.00 ISC

366 003703 NAYANA NAIR General English 89.0081.00 85.00 ISC

367 005652 ISHANI DAS General English 90.0080.00 85.00 ISC

368 002681 PRAGYA RAKSHIT General English 83.0086.75 84.88 CBSE

369 003185 ANUPRIYA SIMEON DAS General English 85.0084.75 84.88 ISC

370 005875 SREYA BASU General English 86.0083.75 84.88 WBCHSE

371 002999 SNEHA BANIK General English 89.0080.75 84.88 ISC

372 000472 SAFIA ALI General English 87.0082.50 84.75 ISC

373 005430 ARATRIKA GHOSH General English - B (2nd
Language) 88.0081.50 84.75 WBCHSE

374 005164 SAYANTANI ROY General English 88.0081.50 84.75 ISC

375 001700 DIYA MAHATO OBC-B English Core 89.0080.50 84.75 CBSE

376 005020 AKANKSHA NEOGI General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0079.50 84.75 WBCHSE

377 006356 CHANDRADYUTI MAJUMDAR General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0079.50 84.75 WBCHSE

378 005422 DEBANJANA DASGUPTA General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0079.50 84.75 WBCHSE

379 005256 ANWESHA NANDI OBC-B English 91.0078.50 84.75 WBCHSE

380 001731 PRIYANKA GHOSH General English 91.0078.50 84.75 ISC

381 004533 SUTANUKA NATH OBC-B English Core 92.0077.50 84.75 CBSE

382 002970 TANISHA PAINE General English 94.0075.50 84.75 ISC
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383 005534 FAHIMA NAHID General English Core 81.0088.25 84.63 CBSE

384 001055 SANA AHMED General English 83.0086.25 84.63 ISC

385 003470 ANUSKA SAHA General English 85.0084.25 84.63 ISC

386 003755 DEEPANJANA HALDER SC English 86.0083.25 84.63 ISC

387 000672 DIYASHA BHOWMIK General English Core 86.0083.25 84.63 CBSE

388 001375 TRISHA SINHA General English Core 86.0083.25 84.63 CBSE

389 004076 KHUSHI SHARMA General English 87.0082.25 84.63 ISC

390 006288 SOUJANYA BHATTACHARYYA General English - B (2nd
Language) 87.0082.25 84.63 WBCHSE

391 002023 PRIYANKA DAS General English 89.0080.25 84.63 ISC

392 004626 KINNORIE SINGHA_RAY General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0079.25 84.63 WBCHSE

393 004442 MAHEK KUMAR General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0079.25 84.63 WBCHSE

394 002884 AYANTIKA CHANDRA General English 85.0084.00 84.50 ISC

395 004407 ANURADHA GANGULY General English 87.0082.00 84.50 WBCHSE

396 002886 NILANJANA ROY General English 90.0079.00 84.50 ISC

397 002283 AAHNAA ANAND General English Core 87.0081.75 84.38 CBSE

398 005528 MANASHI PAL General English 87.0081.75 84.38 WBCHSE

399 004370 BIDISHA PAL General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0078.75 84.38 WBCHSE

400 004526 KURCHI DE General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0078.75 84.38 WBCHSE

401 004519 TRINA DASGUPTA General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0078.75 84.38 WBCHSE

402 003702 SONAKSHI ROY SC English 91.0077.75 84.38 ISC

403 001397 AANCHAL OJHA General English 81.0087.50 84.25 ISC

404 004745 SNEHA DAS SC English - B (2nd
Language) 81.0087.50 84.25 WBCHSE

405 000892 SUTANAYA CHATTERJEE General English Core 84.0084.50 84.25 CBSE

406 004579 SREYASI DEY General English - B (2nd
Language) 85.0083.50 84.25 WBCHSE

407 005681 MOUPARNA SAHA General English 87.0081.50 84.25 ISC

408 006260 GARGI KAR General English 88.0080.50 84.25 CBSE

409 006103 PRAMITI DAS OBC-B English 90.0078.50 84.25 ISC

410 001483 ADRIJA HALDAR General English 91.0077.50 84.25 ISC

411 005206 MAHWISH QUADRI General English - B (2nd
Language) 92.0076.50 84.25 WBCHSE

412 002117 ADITI SARKAR General English 81.0087.25 84.13 CBSE

413 001864 MAITHILEE BISWAS General English 81.0087.25 84.13 ISC

414 001974 TIYASHA DAS General English 81.0087.25 84.13 CBSE

415 003522 MONALISHA SINHA General English 82.0086.25 84.13 ISC

416 001260 TAHA MANAUWAR General English 83.0085.25 84.13 ISC

417 000806 ADRIJA DUTTA General English 84.0084.25 84.13 ISC
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418 001539 DHIYA SEN GUPTA General English 88.0080.25 84.13 ISC

419 004844 OISHI MONDAL General English - A (1st
Language) 92.0076.25 84.13 WBCHSE

420 000627 AISHANI DAS General English Core 82.0086.00 84.00 CBSE

421 000348 RITIKA SOOS General English 82.0086.00 84.00 ISC

422 005315 SHIVANGI KHARBANDA General English 83.0085.00 84.00 ISC

423 000404 SWARNALI SAHA General English Elective 83.0085.00 84.00 CBSE

424 000512 AHANA KHAN General English 84.0084.00 84.00 CBSE

425 005035 MANOSRIJA SARKHEL General English 84.0084.00 84.00 ISC

426 004239 NILANJANA SAHA General English 84.0084.00 84.00 ISC

427 003077 ESHA CHAKRABARTY General English 86.0082.00 84.00 ISC

428 005311 RITURUPA MANDAL SC English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0087.75 83.88 WBCHSE

429 000357 PARAMITA TALUKDER General English 82.0085.75 83.88 ISC

430 004758 ANOUSHKA MUKHERJEE General English 85.0082.75 83.88 ISC

431 003955 PROCHETA GHOSH General English 86.0081.50 83.75 ISC

432 002399 NEEROJA RAHAMAN General English 91.0076.50 83.75 ISC

433 003392 RIZWANA KHATOON General English 93.0074.50 83.75 ISC

434 004992 SMERA MARCIA TOPPO ST English 94.0073.50 83.75 ISC

435 000104 TANIYA MONDAL SC English 80.0087.25 83.63 CBSE

436 006184 ANKITA DEY General English - A (1st
Language) 81.0086.25 83.63 ISC

437 002187 PORNIKA KUNDU General English 92.0075.25 83.63 ISC

438 003821 ABHISHIKTA ROY OBC-B English 81.0086.00 83.50 CBSE

439 001534 JUHI ROY OBC-B English 84.0083.00 83.50 ISC

440 005381 PRIYANSHU SHIKHA General English 91.0076.00 83.50 ISC

441 001824 SANIA PARWEEN General English 91.0076.00 83.50 ISC

442 000194 SRITAMA GANGULY General English Core 80.0086.75 83.38 CBSE

443 004571 TANISA DUTTA General English - B (2nd
Language) 85.0081.75 83.38 WBCHSE

444 001488 ZAINAB AFREEN General English 88.0078.75 83.38 ISC

445 004386 AMISHA THAKUR General English 90.0076.75 83.38 ISC

446 005869 ADITI ROYCHOWDHURY General English Core 93.0073.75 83.38 CBSE

447 002345 RAKSHA MISHRA General English Core 78.0088.50 83.25 CBSE

448 002901 TIYASA DUTTA General English 79.0087.50 83.25 ISC

449 002684 BIDISHA JANA General English - A (1st
Language) 82.0084.50 83.25 ISC

450 005857 SHREETAMA
GUHA_THAKURTA General English - B (2nd

Language) 82.0084.50 83.25 WBCHSE

451 004523 ANTARA MUKHERJEE General English - B (2nd
Language) 85.0081.50 83.25 WBCHSE

452 005726 MAITREE BAIDYA SC English 88.0078.50 83.25 ISC
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453 000499 SHARDHYA BANERJEE General English 88.0078.50 83.25 ISC

454 005262 AISHI CHOWDHURY General English 90.0076.50 83.25 CBSE

455 005829 SEBANTEE MONDAL General English - B (2nd
Language) 83.0083.25 83.13 WBCHSE

456 002296 ASMITA CHATTERJEE General English 87.0079.25 83.13 ISC

457 005848 SAPTADEEPA MITRA General English - B (2nd
Language) 88.0078.25 83.13 WBCHSE

458 000773 SHINJINEE BASU_MALLIK General English 92.0074.25 83.13 ISC

459 005514 KARANJYOT KAUR General English 82.0084.00 83.00 CBSE

460 005859 AYANIKA SHIL OBC-B English - B (2nd
Language) 83.0083.00 83.00 WBCHSE

461 001875 OINDRILA DUTTA_GUPTA General English 84.0082.00 83.00 ISC

462 000981 SHREYA ADHIKARY General English - A (1st
Language) 84.0082.00 83.00 ISC

463 002906 MAHEVISH JAMAL General English 86.0080.00 83.00 ISC

464 002049 SHOURYA YADAV SC English Core 86.0080.00 83.00 CBSE

465 003726 BEAUTY KUMARI SINGH General English 87.0079.00 83.00 ISC

466 000183 ARISHA REZA General English 88.0078.00 83.00 ISC

467 005319 SANJUKTA GUHA General English - B (2nd
Language) 88.0078.00 83.00 WBCHSE

468 003858 SOHINI GHOSH General English Core 90.0076.00 83.00 CBSE

469 006139 TRINA DAS General English 83.0082.75 82.88 ISC

470 005779 KRITTIKA BHATTACHARYYA General English Core 84.0081.75 82.88 CBSE

471 001466 SABNAM MALI General English 85.0080.75 82.88 CBSE

472 005021 TISHA BHATTACHARJEE General English 85.0080.75 82.88 CBSE

473 003640 ALIVIA GHOSH General English 86.0079.75 82.88 ISC

474 002959 FARAH TAGGALA General English 87.0078.75 82.88 CBSE

475 001814 SAIMA SAFEEL General English 89.0076.75 82.88 ISC

476 003796 TAMALIKA SAHA General English 83.0082.50 82.75 ISC

477 001173 AMIYA BANERJEE General English 84.0081.50 82.75 ISC

478 004451 ARITRI ATTA General English - B (2nd
Language) 87.0078.50 82.75 WBCHSE

479 005029 MOHONA KUNDU General English - B (2nd
Language) 88.0077.50 82.75 WBCHSE

480 005934 ADRIJA SIL General English 90.0075.50 82.75 ISC

481 003351 MALYASREE DAS General English 85.0080.25 82.63 ISC

482 005258 AUNSHUPARNA MUSTAFI General English - A (1st
Language) 86.0079.25 82.63 WBCHSE

483 000233 ZARA KHAN General English Core 86.0079.25 82.63 CBSE

484 003179 ADITI PAL General English 91.0074.25 82.63 ISC

485 005212 ANUSHKA BHATTACHARYA General English 81.0084.00 82.50 CBSE

486 004394 ISHANI DHARA General English - B (2nd
Language) 87.0078.00 82.50 WBCHSE

487 000674 KAJAL KUMARI General English 90.0075.00 82.50 CBSE
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488 000258 SNEHA ANNIS TOPPO ST English 93.0072.00 82.50 ISC

489 003679 MANSI ROY General English - A (1st
Language) 79.0085.75 82.38 ISC

490 002693 ANKITA MAHANTI General English 82.0082.75 82.38 ISC

491 003244 RASHIKA DAS General English 84.0080.75 82.38 ISC

492 006342 ANYESHA MITRA General English Core 85.0079.75 82.38 CBSE

493 003118 OLYPRIYA ROY General English Core 86.0078.75 82.38 CBSE

494 000073 AAKRITI JAIN General English 83.0081.50 82.25 ISC

495 006611 SRIJITAA DAS General English - B (2nd
Language) 84.0080.50 82.25 WBCHSE

496 002129 MANPREET KAUR General English 85.0079.50 82.25 ISC

497 000675 IFRAH ANSAR General English 90.0074.50 82.25 ISC

498 004865 KAUSHANI GHOSH General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0074.50 82.25 WBCHSE

499 006391 MOUSNITA PALIT General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0074.50 82.25 WBCHSE

500 001031 ASMITA DAS General English 93.0071.50 82.25 ISC

501 005447 DEBANJANA MANGAL General English 80.0084.25 82.13 ISC

502 000637 SHRESTA BOSE General English Core 81.0083.25 82.13 CBSE

503 003890 SREETAMA BAIDYA General English 82.0082.25 82.13 ISC

504 003508 TIYASA DORA General English 82.0082.25 82.13 ISC

505 003539 MARYAM IQBAL General English 83.0081.25 82.13 ISC

506 004431 SEEMA OJHA General English - B (2nd
Language) 84.0080.25 82.13 WBCHSE

507 005158 ANGALIKA DE General English - A (1st
Language) 91.0073.25 82.13 WBCHSE

508 006445 AAHELI DEY General English 80.0084.00 82.00 CBSE

509 002328 SREEJITA SARKAR General English 81.0083.00 82.00 ISC

510 006136 SANJUKTA DUTTA OBC-B English 83.0081.00 82.00 WBCHSE

511 002532 SOHINI CHAKRABORTTY General English 86.0078.00 82.00 ISC

512 004227 DISHA RAY General English 87.0077.00 82.00 ISC

513 004505 PRATIKHA PODDAR General English 90.0074.00 82.00 CBSE

514 003124 SUKANYA PAUL OBC-B English Core 91.0073.00 82.00 CBSE

515 004411 ARADHNA BHUNIA General English - B (2nd
Language) 92.0072.00 82.00 WBCHSE

516 003092 SANA ALAM General English 80.0083.75 81.88 ISC

517 003417 SHREYA CHATTERJEE General English 81.0082.75 81.88 ISC

518 000425 AFREEN KHATOON General English 83.0080.75 81.88 ISC

519 004129 ANUSKA GUIN General English Core 83.0080.75 81.88 CBSE

520 000635 MAHEK MANTRI General English Core 83.0080.75 81.88 CBSE

521 004792 DIBYANI KARMAKAR General English - B (2nd
Language) 85.0078.75 81.88 WBCHSE

522 005629 SAMPREETI SARKAR General English 85.0078.75 81.88 CBSE
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523 006577 ANNESHWA DUTTA General English Core 90.0073.75 81.88 CBSE

524 006484 MRITTIKA CHATTERJEE General English 90.0073.75 81.88 ISC

525 003746 MEGHNA CHATTOPADHYAY General English 95.0068.75 81.88 ISC

526 005027 SOHINI CHATTOPADHYAY General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0083.50 81.75 WBCHSE

527 005727 ANWESHA MANNA General English Core 84.0079.50 81.75 CBSE

528 004989 RITODIPA BHOWMIK SC English - B (2nd
Language) 85.0078.50 81.75 WBCHSE

529 000588 AVIRUPA DASGUPTA General English 88.0075.50 81.75 ISC

530 004487 SAMANTHA FRANCISCA JOHN General English 91.0072.50 81.75 ISC

531 005656 DEBJANI SAHA General English 80.0083.25 81.63 ISC

532 005690 BINITA GHOSH General English Core 82.0081.25 81.63 CBSE

533 005198 SARWISH QUADRI General English - B (2nd
Language) 85.0078.25 81.63 WBCHSE

534 004167 SNEHA DUTTA General English 86.0077.25 81.63 ISC

535 002257 ANUSHKA SAMADDAR General English 89.0074.25 81.63 ISC

536 005365 AHELI CHATTERJEE General English 84.0079.00 81.50 ISC

537 001101 SAYONTONI SARASWATY General English 84.0079.00 81.50 ISC

538 002470 BINISH KHAN General English 85.0078.00 81.50 ISC

539 000481 ARNIMA CHATTERJEE General English 87.0076.00 81.50 ISC

540 004023 MRITTIKA DAS General English Core 79.0083.75 81.38 CBSE

541 000264 SATARUPA MAJUMDER SC English 81.0081.75 81.38 CBSE

542 005062 MEGHA BOSE General English - B (2nd
Language) 84.0078.75 81.38 WBCHSE

543 000683 PRIYANKA SHOME General English 85.0077.75 81.38 CBSE

544 003004 RAJNANDINI MANDAL General English 85.0077.75 81.38 CBSE

545 002523 AISHIKA SINHA General English 88.0074.75 81.38 ISC

546 005876 SHRAYOSHREE DAS General English 88.0074.75 81.38 ISC

547 003131 ANUSHKA JOARDAR General English 82.0080.50 81.25 ISC

548 004446 SINJINI BHOWMICK General English Core 82.0080.50 81.25 CBSE

549 004187 ATINDRIYA GHOSH General English 85.0077.50 81.25 ISC

550 005539 SRIDDHA SARKAR General English 86.0076.50 81.25 CBSE

551 003742 BIDISHA CHANDA General English 93.0069.50 81.25 CBSE

552 005714 SNIGDHA DHAR General English 80.0082.25 81.13 ISC

553 004573 ASHMITA DASA General English - A (1st
Language) 81.0081.25 81.13 WBCHSE

554 001117 AYESHA AHMED ZAHEEN General English 85.0077.25 81.13 ISC

555 004938 MANMEET KAUR General English - A (1st
Language) 85.0077.25 81.13 ISC

556 004662 SELA MITRA General English - B (2nd
Language) 92.0070.25 81.13 WBCHSE

557 002766 ALISHA ANWAR General English 78.0084.00 81.00 ISC
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558 004426 KOYENA DAS SC English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0082.00 81.00 WBCHSE

559 004140 RASHMI CHETIA General English 80.0082.00 81.00 CBSE

560 004396 ANKITA ROY General English 81.0081.00 81.00 WBCHSE

561 001331 PRITHA MAJUMDER General English Core 81.0081.00 81.00 CBSE

562 006075 RASHI JAIN General English 83.0079.00 81.00 ISC

563 006439 MUSKAN CHHAJER General English Core 85.0077.00 81.00 CBSE

564 002083 NIDHI TIWARI General English 90.0072.00 81.00 CBSE

565 006582 SHATABDI GANGULY General English - A (1st
Language) 90.0072.00 81.00 ISC

566 000013 SAHANAZ ANWAR OBC-A English 80.0081.75 80.88 ISC

567 003869 ANUSHKA HAZRA General English Core 82.0079.75 80.88 CBSE

568 003872 LIPISA CHATTERJEE General English 82.0079.75 80.88 ISC

569 005091 NAVNEET KAUR General English 90.0071.75 80.88 ISC

570 005069 SRIJANI DAS General English 75.0086.50 80.75 ISC

571 000485 SHREYASHI NANDY General English Core 79.0082.50 80.75 CBSE

572 005265 KOYENA DAS General English 81.0080.50 80.75 WBCHSE

573 006173 SHROUTI MAITI General English - B (2nd
Language) 82.0079.50 80.75 WBCHSE

574 003919 DEBTUSI CHAKRABORTY General English Core 83.0078.50 80.75 CBSE

575 003657 ASHMITA DASGUPTA General English 88.0073.50 80.75 ISC

576 004015 KULSUM NASIM General English 88.0073.50 80.75 ISC

577 002408 SAMRIDDHI GANGULY General English 89.0072.50 80.75 ISC

578 001096 AHANA AICH General English 81.0080.25 80.63 ISC

579 000410 TIYASA BISWAS General English 81.0080.25 80.63 ISC

580 003894 MANASHI NANDY General English 83.0078.25 80.63 CBSE

581 001016 M_S DHANALAXMI General English 85.0076.25 80.63 ISC

582 006304 SAYANI SEN General English 85.0076.25 80.63 WBCHSE

583 004613 ISHANI MITRA General English 87.0074.00 80.50 WBCHSE

584 002060 SREEMOYEE ROY General English 90.0071.00 80.50 CBSE

585 003806 CHELSEA PRAKASH General English Core 91.0070.00 80.50 CBSE

586 001602 ANANYA CHATTERJEE General English 81.0079.75 80.38 ISC

587 001028 AFSHA HOSSAIN General English 82.0078.75 80.38 ISC

588 006524 SHREETAMA CHAKRABORTY General English - B (2nd
Language) 82.0078.75 80.38 WBCHSE

589 005928 SARMISTHA BASAK General English 85.0075.75 80.38 ISC

590 004777 SUFINA SHAMIM General English 88.0072.75 80.38 ISC

591 006149 MEGHA ROY SC English 89.0071.75 80.38 CBSE

592 002084 SYBELE SANTRA SC English 94.0066.75 80.38 CBSE
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593 000246 PRATIKSHA MRIDHA SC English 81.0079.50 80.25 CBSE

594 000965 MARYAM FATEMA General English 87.0073.50 80.25 ISC

595 002779 SUBHAMITA PADHI General English Core 87.0073.50 80.25 CBSE

596 001887 MANSHI GUPTA General English 89.0071.50 80.25 ISC

597 003561 MANSHI GUPTA General English 89.0071.50 80.25 ISC

598 005945 NISHANTIKA CHOUDHURY General English 89.0071.50 80.25 ISC

599 004995 TRISHA CHANDA General English - A (1st
Language) 80.0080.25 80.13 WBCHSE

600 006349 BISHISTA GHOSH DASTIDAR General English 83.0077.25 80.13 ISC

601 000906 SHRESHTHA SAHA General English Core 84.0076.25 80.13 CBSE

602 000252 ADRIJA DASGUPTA General English 81.0079.00 80.00 ISC

603 005102 SUGANDHA MOURI OBC-B English - A (1st
Language) 86.0074.00 80.00 WBCHSE

604 003884 SAYEEDA MAHBOOB General English 92.0068.00 80.00 CBSE

605 005863 AAYESHA ANAM OBC-A English - A (1st
Language) 80.0079.75 79.88 WBCHSE

606 004765 ANUSHKA CHATTERJEE General English - A (1st
Language) 80.0079.75 79.88 WBCHSE

607 005786 TABASUM NAZRIN KHAIR General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0079.75 79.88 WBCHSE

608 004945 MEGHA CHANDRA General English 81.0078.75 79.88 ISC

609 002695 MEGHDYUTI GHOSH General English 81.0078.75 79.88 CBSE

610 005954 SHRESTHA CHAKRABORTY General English 83.0076.75 79.88 WBCHSE

611 003814 FATIMA PARVEEN General English 84.0075.75 79.88 ISC

612 006621 SREYASI KARAN General English - B (2nd
Language) 85.0074.75 79.88 WBCHSE

613 004306 HUMAIRA SAMEEN General English 89.0070.75 79.88 ISC

614 005024 RIDDHI TALUKDAR General English Core 90.0069.75 79.88 CBSE

615 005706 POUSHALI SARKAR General English Core 86.0073.50 79.75 CBSE

616 003111 SANDRA PAUL General English 87.0072.50 79.75 ISC

617 000779 ZARQUA AYMAN General English 87.0072.50 79.75 ISC

618 006037 ISHIKA DEY General English 73.0086.25 79.63 CBSE

619 001863 ANGELINA BASUDAS General English Core 78.0081.25 79.63 CBSE

620 000129 MITALI BAG General English 79.0080.25 79.63 ISC

621 004962 SHILPA NAYAR General English 80.0079.25 79.63 WBCHSE

622 000994 SRIJITA DUTTA General English Core 80.0079.25 79.63 CBSE

623 006372 ADRIJA GANGULI General English 82.0077.25 79.63 CBSE

624 005568 PRAKRITI MONDAL General English - B (2nd
Language) 86.0073.25 79.63 WBCHSE

625 005479 PRIYANJALI SEN General English 80.0079.00 79.50 WBCHSE

626 004809 SRIJITA CHAKRABORTY General English - A (1st
Language) 80.0079.00 79.50 ISC

627 003087 ATREYEE DAS SC English Core 82.0077.00 79.50 CBSE
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628 006177 SAMRIDDHI KHANDELWAL General English Core 84.0075.00 79.50 CBSE

629 006046 BIDISHA NANDI General English 72.0086.75 79.38 WBCHSE

630 004871 SANANDITA MITRA General English - A (1st
Language) 81.0077.75 79.38 WBCHSE

631 000372 RUPSHA DAS General English Core 83.0075.75 79.38 CBSE

632 000376 EMILY BASU General English 87.0071.75 79.38 ISC

633 003822 DEBANJANA BISWAS General English 93.0065.75 79.38 CBSE

634 001036 HRIDINI DUTTA General English 85.0073.50 79.25 CBSE

635 004149 TANUSKA DEB General English - A (1st
Language) 87.0071.50 79.25 ISC

636 001353 DAMAYANTI BHADRA General English 81.0077.25 79.13 ISC

637 006135 SHREEJA DAS General English 81.0077.25 79.13 ISC

638 003210 RIMI SHAW General English 82.0076.25 79.13 ISC

639 004374 SANGITA DEY General English - B (2nd
Language) 86.0072.25 79.13 WBCHSE

640 001606 LAUREN SNEHAL LAKRA ST English 90.0068.25 79.13 ISC

641 000956 BIPASA KARMAKAR General English 78.0080.00 79.00 CBSE

642 000811 ANKITA SEN General English Core 81.0077.00 79.00 CBSE

643 003228 NAMRATA CHOUDHURY General English 81.0077.00 79.00 ISC

644 000594 AYANTIKA KAR General English 82.0076.00 79.00 ISC

645 003213 MUSKAN SHARMA General English 83.0075.00 79.00 CBSE

646 001584 NIYATI AGARWAL General English 83.0075.00 79.00 ISC

647 002052 INDRANI JOADDAR General English 84.0074.00 79.00 ISC

648 006113 NOELA SREEJA BISWAS General English 84.0074.00 79.00 ISC

649 004320 OISHI CHAUDHURI General English - A (1st
Language) 80.0077.75 78.88 CBSE

650 001682 AFIA IMAM General English 81.0076.75 78.88 ISC

651 003301 ANUSHKA DEY General English 82.0075.75 78.88 ISC

652 001889 AVANTIKA SINGH General English 82.0075.75 78.88 CBSE

653 002686 PRITHA SENGUPTA General English 82.0075.75 78.88 ISC

654 003348 MOHINI DAS General English 85.0072.75 78.88 ISC

655 001372 DISHANI CHATTOPADHYAY General English 86.0071.75 78.88 ISC

656 002750 SOMA GHOSH General English 88.0069.75 78.88 ISC

657 004361 RIYA HALDAR SC English - B (2nd
Language) 91.0066.75 78.88 WBCHSE

658 001568 BIDITA HALDER SC English 80.0077.50 78.75 CBSE

659 003075 HRITWIKA SAHA General English 85.0072.50 78.75 ISC

660 004554 DEEPANWITA ROY General English - B (2nd
Language) 88.0069.50 78.75 WBCHSE

661 000455 PRATYUSHA DEY General English 81.0076.25 78.63 ISC

662 000402 TAZEEN SIDDIQUI General English - A (1st
Language) 81.0076.25 78.63 ISC
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663 000125 ANINDITA MAJUMDER General English 83.0074.25 78.63 ISC

664 006420 MUSKAAN CHHABRA General English Core 83.0074.25 78.63 CBSE

665 002584 ADRESHA SAHA General English Core 85.0072.25 78.63 CBSE

666 000617 SHAINA KHAN General English Core 85.0072.25 78.63 CBSE

667 005173 HIMANI KUMARI OBC-A English 88.0069.25 78.63 CBSE

668 003127 SHREYA BHUIYA General English Core 75.0082.00 78.50 CBSE

669 005911 KAYNAAT BANO General English 81.0076.00 78.50 ISC

670 005909 LIZA ROY General English - B (2nd
Language) 83.0073.75 78.38 WBCHSE

671 004972 SHRISTI DUTTA General English - B (2nd
Language) 84.0072.75 78.38 WBCHSE

672 003028 SNEHA SNEHA General English Core 75.0081.50 78.25 CBSE

673 004450 PRIYANKA MONDAL OBC-A English 78.0078.50 78.25 ISC

674 006011 SUPARNA BANERJEE General English 80.0076.50 78.25 WBCHSE

675 005598 JOITA BISWAS SC English 81.0075.50 78.25 CBSE

676 005232 SHREYASI MONDAL General English - B (2nd
Language) 82.0074.50 78.25 WBCHSE

677 003799 SANSHKRITI DUTTA General English 84.0072.50 78.25 ISC

678 006505 SHRABASTI DAS MAHAPATRA General English 74.0082.25 78.13 ISC

679 003352 TRIPARNA BANERJEE General English 74.0082.25 78.13 ISC

680 005924 MAGNOLIA DAS General English - A (1st
Language) 80.0076.25 78.13 WBCHSE

681 006471 SANJUKTA NANDY General English 80.0076.25 78.13 ISC

682 006185 ADITI BAIN SC English 82.0074.25 78.13 CBSE

683 005655 SOUMILI MUTSUDDI ST English - B (2nd
Language) 83.0073.25 78.13 WBCHSE

684 004593 SUMAIYA SAKIL General English - B (2nd
Language) 85.0071.25 78.13 WBCHSE

685 005648 SHAGUFA NAAZ General English 75.0081.00 78.00 WBCHSE

686 003544 JOYEE SUTRADHAR OBC-B English 76.0080.00 78.00 ISC

687 006427 VALENTINA GHOSH General English 79.0077.00 78.00 ISC

688 004176 SUKANYA ROY SC English 80.0076.00 78.00 ISC

689 005107 SHRUTI BISWAS General English - B (2nd
Language) 81.0075.00 78.00 WBCHSE

690 000796 BEAUTY PATRA General English 87.0069.00 78.00 ISC

691 005280 POUKHAMI MISRA General English Core 90.0066.00 78.00 ISC

692 003704 SNEHA PAUL_CHOWDHURY General English Core 71.0084.75 77.88 CBSE

693 001409 SAFIA SHAKIL General English 76.0079.75 77.88 ISC

694 004820 TIYASA BHATTACHARYA General English - B (2nd
Language) 76.0079.75 77.88 WBCHSE

695 003313 PAROMA DEY SARKAR General English Core 80.0075.75 77.88 CBSE

696 000924 SRISTI DASGUPTA General English 80.0075.75 77.88 CBSE

697 002767 ZEENAT SULTANA General English 80.0075.75 77.88 ISC
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698 000922 MANASI SEN General English 81.0074.75 77.88 CBSE

699 004683 SATAKSHI CHATTERJEE General English 91.0064.75 77.88 CBSE

700 003995 RISHA MUKHERJEE General English 92.0063.75 77.88 CBSE

701 003724 SUBHANGEE MOHANTA General English Core 72.0083.50 77.75 CBSE

702 004382 SANA HOSSAIN General English - B (2nd
Language) 78.0077.50 77.75 WBCHSE

703 000024 SUKANYA CHANDA General English Core 79.0076.50 77.75 CBSE

704 005490 ANUPRERNA SHARMA General English 80.0075.50 77.75 ISC

705 005827 KOUSHIKI GHOSHAL General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0075.50 77.75 WBCHSE

706 003749 SANJUKTA DUTTA General English 85.0070.50 77.75 ISC

707 005469 MAHASWETA SAHA SC English 82.0073.25 77.63 ISC

708 001215 SHAHEEN FARHA General English Core 84.0071.25 77.63 CBSE

709 000746 ARIBA AHMED General English 87.0068.25 77.63 ISC

710 005234 BARNA MAJUMDER SC English - B (2nd
Language) 88.0067.25 77.63 WBCHSE

711 004379 SUFIA PARVEEN OBC-A English - A (1st
Language) 77.0078.00 77.50 WBCHSE

712 002264 MADHUPRIYA BANERJI General English 78.0077.00 77.50 ISC

713 001815 TARANPREET KAUR BIJI General English 80.0075.00 77.50 ISC

714 006014 PRITHA CHAKRABORTY General English 86.0069.00 77.50 ISC

715 000506 DIYASHA CHAKRABORTY General English 75.0079.75 77.38 ISC

716 004898 RITTIKA LAHIRI General English - B (2nd
Language) 83.0071.75 77.38 WBCHSE

717 004634 SIKTA MRIDHA SC English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0074.50 77.25 WBCHSE

718 002765 TRIPARNA DAS General English 82.0072.50 77.25 ISC

719 002534 SRESTHA ROYCHOWDHURY General English 85.0069.50 77.25 CBSE

720 001004 NOMITA KUJUR ST English 86.0068.50 77.25 ISC

721 002130 TRISHA CHATTERJEE General English 92.0062.50 77.25 ISC

722 000353 AAMNA RAHMAN General English 68.0086.25 77.13 ISC

723 004955 SRIJANI MATILAL General English 81.0073.25 77.13 WBCHSE

724 002758 TIYASA KUNDU General English Core 83.0071.25 77.13 CBSE

725 006506 BIDISHA BHATTACHARYYA General English - B (2nd
Language) 86.0068.25 77.13 WBCHSE

726 005094 DISHA GUHA MAJUMDER General English Core 78.0076.00 77.00 CBSE

727 004303 NIKHAT PARVEEN General English 80.0074.00 77.00 ISC

728 005239 PRITI CHANDRA General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0074.00 77.00 WBCHSE

729 002332 RIYA RAHA General English 80.0074.00 77.00 ISC

730 001152 RAGESREE CHATTERJEE General English 81.0073.00 77.00 ISC

731 004549 SHRUTI JALAN General English 88.0066.00 77.00 WBCHSE

732 000480 ASMITA KUNDU General English 77.0076.75 76.88 ISC
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733 006455 SANJANA SAHA General English Core 80.0073.75 76.88 CBSE

734 003958 ANOUSHKA DAS General English - A (1st
Language) 76.0077.50 76.75 ISC

735 001593 AYANTIKA PAL General English Core 78.0075.50 76.75 CBSE

736 006028 SHREYA PRADHAN General English 82.0071.50 76.75 ISC

737 005461 NABANITA MAITY General English 85.0068.50 76.75 WBCHSE

738 005415 PAROMITA DEBNATH General English 72.0081.25 76.63 ISC

739 006617 MEGHAMITA GHOSH General English 82.0071.25 76.63 ISC

740 006619 OLIVIA BANERJEE General English 84.0069.25 76.63
assam higher

secondary
education council

741 003193 SAMINA AHMED General English 87.0066.25 76.63 ISC

742 005118 SHREYA KUITY General English 76.0077.00 76.50 ISC

743 004961 SRIJONEE SARKAR General English - B (2nd
Language) 77.0076.00 76.50 WBCHSE

744 004739 PRAGYA SINGH General English 78.0075.00 76.50 CBSE

745 005030 BISWARUPA SARKAR General English 80.0073.00 76.50 WBCHSE

746 002404 SHARON ONGMIT LEPCHA ST English Core 81.0072.00 76.50 CBSE

747 003286 PAULAMI GHOSH General English Elective 68.0084.75 76.38 CBSE

748 002424 ANUSHKA DATTA General English 75.0077.75 76.38 ISC

749 001186 ERUM FATMA HOSSAIN General English 79.0073.75 76.38 ISC

750 004705 TALAT NAAZ General English 80.0072.75 76.38 WBCHSE

751 005126 DIPTASREE BAG SC English 81.0071.75 76.38 ISC

752 003042 SAYANTIKA GHOSH General English 83.0069.75 76.38 CBSE

753 005628 TIRTHANKI JANA General English - B (2nd
Language) 83.0069.75 76.38 WBCHSE

754 006193 SHREYA RAY General English 75.0077.50 76.25 CBSE

755 005017 SERENA KHAN General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0072.50 76.25 WBCHSE

756 004703 KAREN MARIA GEORGE General English 82.0070.50 76.25 ISC

757 000634 SAMATA SIKDER General English 74.0078.25 76.13 ISC

758 005522 MAHASWETA GHATAK General English 77.0075.25 76.13 WBCHSE

759 003527 ZEBA ARSHI General English 79.0073.25 76.13 ISC

760 001350 ANUSHKA GHOSH General English 80.0072.25 76.13 CBSE

761 000437 SHREOSI ROY CHOWDHURY General English Core 80.0072.25 76.13 CBSE

762 006346 RUPSA BHATTACHARYA General English - B (2nd
Language) 81.0071.25 76.13 WBCHSE

763 001406 SABEELA KHATOON General English 76.0076.00 76.00 ISC

764 001027 ENAKSHI KARMAKAR General English 77.0075.00 76.00 CBSE

765 002938 MEDHA DEY General English Core 76.0075.75 75.88 CBSE

766 002954 RITTIKA BHATTACHARJEE General English Core 77.0074.75 75.88 NIOS
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767 005274 RITTIKA BHATTACHARJEE General English 77.0074.75 75.88 CBSE

768 000822 SUDIPA BISWAS SC English 77.0074.75 75.88 ISC

769 002063 ARSHIYA ANWAR General English 80.0071.75 75.88 ISC

770 001429 RISHIKA JAISWAL General English 85.0066.75 75.88 ISC

771 003557 SOMDUTTA GHATAK General English 75.0076.50 75.75 ISC

772 001511 KHUSHBOO KOTHARI General English 78.0073.50 75.75 ISC

773 004663 SHREYA BANDYOPADHYAY General English 84.0067.50 75.75 ISC

774 004762 DEEA BANERJEE General English Core 85.0066.50 75.75 CBSE

775 000082 SIDRA ALI General English 85.0066.50 75.75 ISC

776 002721 DEBOLINA BISWAS SC English Core 86.0065.50 75.75 CBSE

777 006308 AHANA CHAKRABORTY General English 77.0074.25 75.63 CBSE

778 005781 DISHANI NAG General English - B (2nd
Language) 77.0074.25 75.63 WBCHSE

779 001486 AISHA QAMAR ST English 79.0072.25 75.63 ISC

780 002076 FIZA JAWED General English 83.0068.25 75.63 ISC

781 003030 SIDRA KHAN General English 83.0068.25 75.63 ISC

782 005377 KAJAL KUMARI General English 76.0075.00 75.50 CBSE

783 003911 SADIA KHALIL General English - A (1st
Language) 82.0069.00 75.50 ISC

784 001886 ARUNIMA ADHYA General English 72.0078.75 75.38 CBSE

785 002991 DEEPSHIKHA DAS General English 77.0073.75 75.38 ISC

786 004736 HUMAIRA SHAUKAT General English - A (1st
Language) 75.0075.50 75.25 WBCHSE

787 004734 NIDHI CHAURASIA General English - B (2nd
Language) 81.0069.50 75.25 WBCHSE

788 004857 SREEJITA DEY General English - B (2nd
Language) 81.0069.50 75.25 WBCHSE

789 002428 VENUS DUTTA General English 86.0064.50 75.25 ISC

790 005815 PUJA SINGH General English 72.0078.25 75.13 ISC

791 001077 ARPANA CHHETRI General English - A (1st
Language) 75.0075.25 75.13 ISC

792 002412 TRISHA SHOME General English 77.0073.25 75.13 ISC

793 005933 ANKITA SHAW General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0070.25 75.13 WBCHSE

794 003515 SUBHA SHREE DAS General English 84.0066.25 75.13 ISC

795 000277 SHRUTI NASKAR SC English 72.0078.00 75.00 CBSE

796 004586 SHREYA BISWAS SC English Core 73.0077.00 75.00 CBSE

797 005172 DEBDATTA SIL General English - B (2nd
Language) 76.0074.00 75.00 WBCHSE

798 004638 RAJNANDINI ROY General English - B (2nd
Language) 76.0074.00 75.00 WBCHSE

799 002033 AISHI BALA General English 78.0072.00 75.00 ISC

800 003757 RITU KUMARI General English 80.0070.00 75.00 ISC

801 001365 TIYASHA HALDER General English Core 71.0078.75 74.88 CBSE
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802 006208 DAYETA DAS General English 73.0076.75 74.88 CBSE

803 002609 SHARMIN KHAN General English - A (1st
Language) 76.0073.75 74.88 ISC

804 004714 OINDRILA BANERJEE General English - A (1st
Language) 80.0069.75 74.88 WBCHSE

805 001516 OINDRILLA GHOSH General English Core 81.0068.75 74.88 CBSE

806 006026 SRIJA BHATTACHARJEE General English 82.0067.75 74.88 ISC

807 000117 MEGHNA ROY General English 76.0073.50 74.75 ISC

808 001289 OISHANY CHANDRA General English 72.0077.25 74.63 ISC

809 001605 SRIJONI GHOSH General English 77.0072.25 74.63 ISC

810 001773 DEEPSHIKHA GHOSH General English 78.0071.25 74.63 ISC

811 004085 SAHELI DHAR General English 69.0080.00 74.50 ISC

812 004918 AAFIA JALAL General English - A (1st
Language) 75.0074.00 74.50 WBCHSE

813 003565 ANANYA ANANYA General English Core 75.0074.00 74.50 CBSE

814 004665 SMRITI BANERJEE General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0069.00 74.50 WBCHSE

815 001521 ADITI BOSE General English 87.0062.00 74.50 ISC

816 005498 ARISHA ALI General English 76.0072.25 74.13 ISC

817 006416 AKANSHA MINZ ST English 78.0070.25 74.13 CBSE

818 000563 ISHA SHARMA General English Core 82.0066.25 74.13 CBSE

819 004508 RIYA SINGH General English 75.0073.00 74.00 ISC

820 000220 LAHARI BASU General English - A (1st
Language) 82.0066.00 74.00 ISC

821 006166 NISHAT MANAWAR General English 82.0066.00 74.00 ISC

822 001189 ANNESHA CHATTERJEE General English 86.0062.00 74.00 CBSE

823 001447 ADRITA BHATTACHARJEE General English 74.0073.75 73.88 CBSE

824 000662 ABIA TANZIL General English 77.0070.75 73.88 ISC

825 004823 RAJLAXMI DORAI ST English 78.0069.75 73.88 Jharkhand
Academic Council

826 001081 SIMRAN SIRAJ DHARAR General English - A (1st
Language) 79.0068.75 73.88 ISC

827 005042 ALINA BASAK General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0067.75 73.88 WBCHSE

828 004920 MONOSWETA
BHATTACHERJEE General English 71.0076.50 73.75 ISC

829 003904 DEBAPARNA GUHA General English 74.0073.50 73.75 ISC

830 004925 ANAMIKA BISWAS General English 77.0070.50 73.75 WBCHSE

831 001202 SHREYOSHI GHOSHAL General English 79.0068.50 73.75 ISC

832 001253 MANJIMA BANERJEE General English 80.0067.50 73.75 CBSE

833 004859 KHADIJATUL KUBRA
NAUSHEEN General English 81.0066.25 73.63 ISC

834 001451 MARFAH AADIL General English 85.0062.25 73.63 ISC

835 004876 SNEHA NASKAR SC English - A (1st
Language) 72.0075.00 73.50 ISC

836 004238 ANUSHKA MONDAL SC English 73.0074.00 73.50 ISC
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837 002225 ATIYA ALI SHAIKH OBC-A English Core 75.0072.00 73.50 CBSE

838 003431 TANISHA GUHA General English 79.0068.00 73.50 ISC

839 001558 WARDA TUN NAEEM General English 80.0067.00 73.50 ISC

840 005614 RIYA MALLICK General English 84.0063.00 73.50 ISC

841 003845 NAYANIKA CHAKRABARTI General English Core 67.0079.75 73.38 CBSE

842 006210 NAIRWITA CHATTERJEE General English - A (1st
Language) 72.0074.75 73.38 WBCHSE

843 004657 TANIA DEY General English 73.0073.75 73.38 WBCHSE

844 002442 MANTASHA MUKHLESIN General English 77.0069.75 73.38 ISC

845 004681 ANWESHA GUPTA General English - B (2nd
Language) 81.0065.75 73.38 WBCHSE

846 005854 SAMRIDDHI BISWAS General English - A (1st
Language) 71.0075.50 73.25 WBCHSE

847 000036 RIYA AGARWAL General English 80.0066.50 73.25 ISC

848 003266 WAHISTA ALI General English 84.0062.50 73.25 ISC

849 003264 WAHISTA ALI General English 84.0062.50 73.25 ISC

850 003265 WAHISTA ALI General English 84.0062.50 73.25 ISC

851 004966 AYANTIKA SAHA General English - B (2nd
Language) 74.0072.25 73.13 WBCHSE

852 001910 JENNIFER MARY GOMES General English 74.0072.25 73.13 ISC

853 005502 SABA PARVEEN General English 77.0069.25 73.13 ISC

854 006574 SWASTIKA DAS General English - B (2nd
Language) 76.0070.00 73.00 WBCHSE

855 005075 MOUSUMI NATH General English 78.0068.00 73.00 ISC

856 003908 NAFISA ANIS General English - A (1st
Language) 80.0066.00 73.00 ISC

857 002787 SUNESHA MAITY General English 86.0060.00 73.00 ISC

858 003014 AKANKSHA BISWAS SC English - A (1st
Language) 69.0076.75 72.88 ISC

859 001921 SOBHA THAKUR General English 71.0074.75 72.88 ISC

860 000447 ZEENAT PARVEEN General English 73.0072.75 72.88 ISC

861 006241 ARJA CHAKRABORTY General English Core 79.0066.75 72.88 CBSE

862 005982 PALAK CHUGH General English - A (1st
Language) 80.0065.75 72.88 ISC

863 002673 ANJALI SINGH General English 71.0074.50 72.75 ISC

864 003284 ANAMIKA DAS General English 73.0072.50 72.75 CBSE

865 005431 POONAM SHAW General English - B (2nd
Language) 76.0069.50 72.75 WBCHSE

866 001872 ADRIJA BANDYOPADHYAYA General English - A (1st
Language) 79.0066.50 72.75 ISC

867 004783 PUBALI SENGUPTA General English - A (1st
Language) 80.0065.50 72.75 WBCHSE

868 000769 SIDRA AHMED General English Core 80.0065.50 72.75 CBSE

869 003877 ROBINA NOOR General English - A (1st
Language) 73.0072.25 72.63 ISC

870 005160 PURABI THAKUR General English 76.0069.25 72.63 ISC

871 001809 SIMRAN LASKAR General English 72.0073.00 72.50 ISC
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872 004387 SRIPARNA BANDYOPADHYAY General English - B (2nd
Language) 72.0073.00 72.50 WBCHSE

873 002109 PRACHI PASWAN SC English 77.0068.00 72.50 ISC

874 003205 PRERNA GHOSH General English Core 80.0065.00 72.50 CBSE

875 006050 SRIJOSEE DAS General English 76.0068.75 72.38 WBCHSE

876 000295 RAJASHREE SAHA General English 74.0070.50 72.25 CBSE

877 000185 ATREYEE DAS General English 78.0066.50 72.25 ISC

878 000009 SMITA BANERJEE General English Core 73.0071.25 72.13 CBSE

879 003618 SREEJOYEE GHOSH General English Core 74.0070.25 72.13 CBSE

880 005922 SIMRAN NISHA General English 77.0067.00 72.00 ISC

881 004550 ANKITA MISHRA General English Core 69.0074.50 71.75 CBSE

882 004646 SANGITA CHOWDHURY General English - B (2nd
Language) 74.0069.50 71.75 WBCHSE

883 004742 SREYA GHOSH General English - B (2nd
Language) 76.0067.50 71.75 WBCHSE

884 004328 SATARUPA CHATTERJEE General English - B (2nd
Language) 81.0062.50 71.75 WBCHSE

885 006159 ZARYAAB NOOR General English 73.0070.25 71.63 ISC

886 005717 SRIJA SENGUPTA General English Core 74.0069.25 71.63 CBSE

887 003323 FAIZENA LUQMAN General English 78.0065.00 71.50 ISC

888 003846 KRISHNAKALI BISWAS General English Core 81.0062.00 71.50 CBSE

889 004629 PURVI JAIN General English 84.0059.00 71.50 Assam board

890 005339 SOUMILI DAS General English 70.0072.75 71.38 ISC

891 001892 BEDATREE SAHA General English 71.0071.75 71.38 ISC

892 004305 VAISHNAVI JAISWAL General English 78.0064.75 71.38 WBCHSE

893 004993 SHREYA KOLEY General English 75.0067.50 71.25 CBSE

894 004327 MONAZZA SHABEEN General English 76.0066.50 71.25 ISC

895 000766 SIMIKA SAHA General English 72.0070.25 71.13 CBSE

896 002506 SIMONE SAIGAL General English Core 73.0069.25 71.13 CBSE

897 000863 DIYA BHATTACHARJEE General English 74.0068.25 71.13 CBSE

898 002591 ANJU ANKITA BARA ST English 81.0061.25 71.13 ISC

899 004602 ANKANA BHATTACHARYYA General English - B (2nd
Language) 75.0067.00 71.00 WBCHSE

900 005892 OINDRILLA GUHA General English 77.0065.00 71.00 ISC

901 000091 REBEC LALRUOTZO ST English Core 70.0071.75 70.88 CBSE

902 002025 AAYUSHI ALOKE General English - A (1st
Language) 73.0068.75 70.88 ISC

903 001264 SUSMITA MUKHERJEE General English 74.0067.75 70.88 CBSE

904 006138 CHANDREYEE BANERJEE General English 75.0066.75 70.88 WBCHSE

905 002280 SIMRANJEET KAUR VIRDI General English 75.0066.75 70.88 ISC

906 004267 NIKHAT PARVEEN General English - B (2nd
Language) 76.0065.50 70.75 WBCHSE

HRCL07/06/2019 13.07.25  30Page 26 of

This is Computer Generated List. Signature not Required.



CategorySrl Related
Subject

Application
No. MarksName Index

Score
BO4
Total Board

Provisional List  for B.A. ENGLISH (H) - 2019-2020

907 004039 ROSHNARA KHATOON General English 79.0062.50 70.75 CBSE

908 000494 SWASTIKA ROY General English 72.0069.25 70.63 CBSE

909 001983 SRIPURNA SANYAL General English Core 78.0063.25 70.63 CBSE

910 003711 AHANA SAHA General English 74.0067.00 70.50 ISC

911 005657 SIMRAN SINGH General English Core 64.0076.75 70.38 CBSE

912 006469 KHUSHI AGARWAL General English 76.0064.75 70.38 ISC

913 006100 ALOLIKA BANERJEE General English 77.0063.75 70.38 ISC

914 003582 ISHANI DAS General English 82.0058.75 70.38 ISC

915 006354 SUSHMITA DUTTA General English - B (2nd
Language) 71.0069.50 70.25 WBCHSE

916 002326 PRERONA SAHA General English Core 75.0065.25 70.13 CBSE

917 000619 NAMRAH JAMAL General English 77.0063.25 70.13 ISC

918 004760 SANSKRITI JAIN General English - A (1st
Language) 73.0066.75 69.88 WBCHSE

919 003975 TRISHA CHATTERJEE General English 73.0066.75 69.88 ISC

920 005778 TIYASA CHAKRABORTY General English - B (2nd
Language) 73.0066.68 69.84 WBCHSE

921 004852 NEHA KHATUN General English - B (2nd
Language) 70.0069.50 69.75 WBCHSE

922 005496 ISHITA ROY General English 76.0063.50 69.75 ISC

923 005640 RAJSHREE RUTH BISWAS General English 79.0060.50 69.75 ISC

924 000737 SAMREEN ASLAM General English 70.0069.00 69.50 ISC

925 004903 UNNATI SHAW General English 72.0066.75 69.38 ISC

926 004352 RIMASREE DAS SC English Core 73.0065.75 69.38 CBSE

927 004503 SAMIN HASAN General English - B (2nd
Language) 77.0061.75 69.38 WBCHSE

928 002245 POULAMI KUNDU General English Core 70.0068.50 69.25 CBSE

929 004730 NASIMA KHATUN OBC-A English 71.0067.50 69.25 ISC

930 005887 NIHARIKA SETH General English 76.0062.50 69.25 NIOS

931 005166 ANISHA DAS General English 77.0061.50 69.25 WBCHSE

932 003089 AMANDEEP KAUR General English Core 70.0068.25 69.13 CBSE

933 005784 KATHA BISWAS General English 75.0063.25 69.13 WBCHSE

934 004975 JHILAM DATTA General English Core 68.0070.00 69.00 CBSE

935 005595 RIFAH ZAREEN General English - B (2nd
Language) 70.0068.00 69.00 WBCHSE

936 005948 TRINANJANA GHOSH General English 70.0068.00 69.00 ISC

937 002013 SANCHARI NASKAR SC English 76.0062.00 69.00 ISC

938 002723 ANOUSHKA ROY General English Elective 62.0075.75 68.88 CBSE

939 004687 SATATA SINHA General English Core 77.0060.75 68.88 CBSE

940 005049 DEBOSMITA MANDAL SC English 74.0063.25 68.63 CBSE

941 001721 PRACHI SODHANI OBC-A English 72.0065.00 68.50 CBSE
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942 000497 ZOYA PARVEZ General English 72.0065.00 68.50 ISC

943 003716 OLIVIA DUTTA General English 71.0065.75 68.38 ISC

944 001956 ZAINAB NAAZ General English 76.0060.50 68.25 ISC

945 000424 PUJA BANERJEE General English - A (1st
Language) 64.0072.25 68.13 ISC

946 005776 KOELIA BISWAS General English - A (1st
Language) 71.0065.25 68.13 ISC

947 002552 PAULAMI MUKHERJEE General English 72.0064.25 68.13 ISC

948 005584 PREETI NATH General English - B (2nd
Language) 74.0062.25 68.13 WBCHSE

949 004685 LAIBA KHANAM General English 67.0068.75 67.88 ISC

950 005123 DIKSHA LAHIRI General English 72.0063.75 67.88 ISC

951 005837 GURVEEN KAUR SAHNI General English 69.0066.50 67.75 ISC

952 000234 SHRISTI CHOUDHARY General English 70.0065.50 67.75 ISC

953 005820 KAJAL GUPTA General English - B (2nd
Language) 71.0064.50 67.75 WBCHSE

954 002538 SANSKRITI GUPTA General English 76.0059.25 67.63 ISC

955 006039 ZARMINA JUNAID General English 76.0059.00 67.50 ISC

956 004092 ANAM FATIMA OBC-A English Core 70.0064.75 67.38 CBSE

957 000147 CHANDRANI MISRA General English Core 65.0069.50 67.25 CBSE

958 004676 ANJALI MISHRA General English 72.0062.50 67.25 WBCHSE

959 000305 SOHINI BOSE General English Core 74.0060.50 67.25 CBSE

960 001337 ADITI NAGAR General English 71.0063.25 67.13 CBSE

961 006264 SURAVI DASGUPTA General English 74.0060.25 67.13 ISC

962 004796 NAYAB AKBAR General English 68.0066.00 67.00 WBCHSE

963 004933 ANKITA DEY General English 70.0064.00 67.00 WBCHSE

964 004098 SARBANI SARKAR General English 71.0062.75 66.88 CBSE

965 001171 FARZANA QUMME General English - A (1st
Language) 74.0059.50 66.75 ISC

966 005761 RUBINA PARVEEN General English 75.0058.50 66.75 WBCHSE

967 004915 WARISA ISLAM General English - B (2nd
Language) 71.0062.25 66.63 WBCHSE

968 001585 MOUMITA MANDAL SC English 76.0057.00 66.50 ISC

969 003451 LALKAISANGI LALKAISANGI ST English 72.0060.75 66.38 Mizoram Board Of
School Education

970 002357 SURAVI ROY General English 63.0069.50 66.25 ISC

971 000151 NIDA NAZREEN General English 75.0057.50 66.25 ISC

972 006664 ADRIZA SAHA General English 70.0061.50 65.75 ISC

973 000784 SAHEBA AFTAB General English 69.0062.25 65.63 ISC

974 003751 SRIJITA CHAKRABORTY General English 80.0051.25 65.63 CBSE

975 004017 AYESHA UZMA General English 70.0061.00 65.50 ISC

976 001580 RAJANYA CHAUDHURI General English Core 70.0061.00 65.50 CBSE
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977 005907 RUMA GANGOPADHYAY General English - A (1st
Language) 70.0061.00 65.50 WBCHSE

978 000832 ANKITA TIWARI General English 72.0059.00 65.50 ISC

979 001880 SUSMITA SAHA SC English - A (1st
Language) 68.0062.50 65.25 ISC

980 006203 VANSHIKA SHARMA General English 60.0070.25 65.13 CBSE

981 000510 KOMAL SARAF General English 71.0059.25 65.13 ISC

982 006214 SRIJONI ROY General English Core 69.0061.00 65.00 CBSE

983 003592 ANIYA RAHMAN General English Core 61.0068.75 64.88 CBSE

984 005014 ANANYA GHOSH General English - B (2nd
Language) 66.0063.75 64.88 WBCHSE

985 003807 LAIBA RIZWAN General English 60.0069.25 64.63 ISC

986 004590 SAMPURNA CHATTERJEE General English - A (1st
Language) 63.0064.25 63.63 WBCHSE

987 000342 KAJAL JANGRA General English Core 61.0066.00 63.50 CBSE

988 005964 SHWETA DAS General English 71.0055.50 63.25 WBCHSE

989 006602 SWEETY KUMARI AGARWAL General English 60.0064.50 62.25 WBCHSE

990 005476 ADITI SHARMA General English 70.0054.00 62.00 ISC

991 005740 SUGRA BANO General English 70.0053.75 61.88 WBCHSE

992 005771 SIMRAN PANDEY General English 56.0067.50 61.75 ISC

993 000631 ADITI KARAN General English - A (1st
Language) 67.0056.50 61.75 ISC

994 006066 AAKRITI PACHISIA General English 60.0063.00 61.50 CBSE

995 005944 SIMMI JAMAL General English - B (2nd
Language) 70.0052.75 61.38 WBCHSE

996 005983 SHREYA PATARI General English 61.0061.50 61.25 ISC

997 004296 RITIKA SURANA General English - B (2nd
Language) 66.0056.25 61.13 WBCHSE

998 000987 BHUMIKA DEY OBC-A English 63.0058.25 60.63 CBSE

999 006162 JYOTI CHETTRI General English 63.0058.25 60.63 NIOS

1000 005798 AYANTIKA BANERJEE General English 63.0057.75 60.38 ISC

1001 001817 ARIKA AAMIR General English 68.0052.75 60.38 ISC

1002 004504 FARZAMA ERAM General English 60.0060.50 60.25 ISC

1003 006424 MENOKA BARUA ST English 68.0051.75 59.88 ISC

1004 001120 KHYATI KESHWANI General English 62.0057.00 59.50 ISC

1005 002776 SRIJITA BAGCHI General English 57.0061.50 59.25 CBSE

1006 000293 TASNEEM ANIS General English - A (1st
Language) 65.0053.25 59.13 ISC

1007 000508 SADIYA KHANAM General English 61.0056.25 58.63 ISC

1008 003929 SANGINI ROY General English - A (1st
Language) 64.0053.25 58.63 CBSE

1009 003887 ASHMITA GHOSHAL General English 63.0053.50 58.25 CBSE

1010 005777 SUKANYA MONDAL General English - B (2nd
Language) 65.0051.50 58.25 WBCHSE

1011 004057 JAYITA SETH OBC-B English 57.0058.75 57.88 ISC
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1012 002735 SUSMITA DHAR General English 54.0061.25 57.63 CBSE

1013 005488 CHAYANIKA SAMANTA General English - A (1st
Language) 55.0058.00 56.50 CBSE

1014 001989 ADIBA ALI General English 58.0047.25 52.63 ISC

1015 006227 KANIKA GANDHI General English Core 53.0052.00 52.50
Jharkhand

Academic Council,
Ranchi

1016 002271 MEGHNA CHAKRABORTY General English 53.0051.75 52.38 CBSE

1017 004725 NOUSINHA BEGUM General English - B (2nd
Language) 53.0050.75 51.88 WBCHSE

1018 002851 BANSHIKA SINGHANIA General English 57.0046.50 51.75 ISC
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